Day Time

SUNDAY
8:30
8:30
9:00

10:30

11:00
12:10
1:00
1:00
1:30

2:30
5:00
5:25

Oktoberfast Activities Schedule 2020

-1:00
-12:40
-2:30
-2:30

Acivity Location
** Café Closed**
Track opens for lapping sessions Full Track
Kart Racing Drivers Meeting Kart Circuit
Kart practice and Race Schedule begins Kart Circuit
no rentals
Brunch begins (food wristbands must be Clubhouse
purchased at registration)
Kids Activities South Lawn
Touring Laps Full Track

Pit Stop Challenge
Big Wheel Speed Runs

Podium Area
Red Lot (past Tech)

Karting Podium celebrations (approx) Podium Area
regular sessions begin incouding rentals
Brunch ends (bar remains open) Clubhouse
Kart Circuit Closed
Track Closed

Key

F/B, Social, Off Track
Racing

Podium, Media
Karting
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