





Oktoberfast Activities Schedule 2020

Day	Time		Acivity	Location
Day	Time		Acivity	Location
SUNDAY			** Café Closed**	
	8:30		Track opens for lapping sessions	Full Track
	8:30		Kart Racing Drivers Meeting	Kart Circuit
	9:00		Kart practice and Race Schedule begins	Kart Circuit
			no rentals	
	10:30		Brunch begins (food wristbands must be	Clubhouse
			purchased at registration)	
	11:00 - 1	1:00	Kids Activities	South Lawn
	12:10 - 1	12:40	Touring Laps	Full Track
	1:00 - 2	2:30	Pit Stop Challenge	Podium Area
	1:00 - 2	2:30	Big Wheel Speed Runs	Red Lot (past Tech)
	1:30		Karting Podium celebrations (approx)	Podium Area
			regular sessions begin incouding rentals	
	2:30		Brunch ends (bar remains open)	Clubhouse
	5:00		Kart Circuit Closed	
	5:25		Track Closed	

Key

F/B, Social, Off Track
Racing
Podium, Media
Karting

